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Among the goals of the Water Leaders Academy is 
to provide networking opportunities for graduates. This 
directory is designed to help you to stay in touch with 
your own class as well as reach out to other graduates 
who could be a resource for questions or issues.

The directory will be updated twice a year in 
June and January. If you have changes, please 
contact Carol Jess at 402.310.9997 or by email at 
carol@cjjcommunications.com.
Your comments or suggestions for improvement 
are always welcome.

Kristi Boswell, Class I 
U. S. Department of Agriculture
1400 Independence Ave. S. W.
Washington, D. C. 20250
202.406.3675 (c)
kristiBoswell15@gmail.com
@kristiboswell

Brian Bruckner, Class I 
Lower Elkhorn Natural 
Resources Dist.
P. O. Box 1204
Norfolk, NE 68702
402.371.7313
bbruckner@lenrd.org

Jason Brinkley, Class II
Snell & Wilmer
1200 17th St. #1900
Denver, CO 80202
303.634.2066
jbrinkley@swlaw.com

Joe  Birkel, Class V
Birkel Homestead, Inc.
13380 40th Rd.
David City, NE  68632
402.641.4789
joebirkel3@yahoo.com

Nick Becker, Class V
Lindsay Corporation
17016 Briar St.
Omaha, NE  68136
402.933.6144 (w)
402.953.5849 (h) 
402.690.3364 (c)
Nick.becker@lindsay.com

Jim Brown, Class V
Central Nebraska Public 
Power and 
Irrigation Dist.
P. O. Box 740
Holdrege, NE 68949
308.991.5602
jbrown@cnppid.com

DeAnna Bartruff, Class VII
Central Nebraska Public Power & 
Irrigation Dist.
P. O. Box 740
Holdrege, NE  68949
308.991.5565 (c)
dbartruff@cnppid.com

Ben Beckman, Class VII
Northeast Extension Dist.
Cedar County Extension
101 East Centre
Hartington, NE  68539
402.254.6821 (w)
bbeckman3@unl.edu

John Berge, Class VII
North Platte Natural Resources Dist.
P. O. Box 280
Scottsbluff, NE  69363
308.632.2749 (w)
308.641.2033 (h)
308.672.9290 (c)
jberge@npnrd.org

Andy Bishop, Class VII
U. S. Fish and Wildlife Service
2550 N. Diers Ave.
Grand Island, NE  68803
308.382.8112 (h)
308.380.8691 (c)
Andy_bishop@fws.gov
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Brad Dunbar, Class I
Lindsay Corporation
2222 N. 11th St.
Omaha, NE 68164
402.672.7859
brad.dunbar@lindsay.com

Ryan Chapman, Class VI
Nebraska Department of
Environmental Quality
The Atrium, #400
1200 N St., P.O. Box 98922
Lincoln, NE  68509
402.471.4227 (w)
402.432.0372 (c)
ryan.chapman@nebraska.gov

Casey Campbell, Class VII
Ducks Unlimited, Inc.
2121 N. Webb Rd., #309
Grand Island, NE  68803
308.385.8832 (c)
ccampbell@ducks.org

Brenda Densmore, Class VII
U. S. Geological Survey
5231 S. 19th St.
Lincoln,  NE  78612
402.328.4145 (w)
402.990.7289 (h)
402.416.8721 (c)
bendsmore@usgs.gov

Brent Downey, Class VII
Downey Drilling, Inc.
402 N. Grant St.
Lexington, NE  68850
308.293.5133 (c)
bdowney@downeydrilling.com

Tim Burnham, Class VII
Dept. of Health and Human Services
Office of Drinking Water and 
Environmental Health
208 N. Pine
Grand Island, NE  68801
308.390.0336 (c)
Tim.burnham@nebraska.gov

Rick Eades, Class I
urbanfishbird@aol.com

Jason Farnsworth, Class IV 
Headwaters Corporation
4111 4th Ave., #6
Kearney, NE  68845
308.237.5728 (w, h & c)
farnsworthj@headwaterscorp.com

Travis Figard, Class VII
Olsson Associates
601 P St. 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
402.458.5917 (c)
402.309.5074 (h)
Tfigard@olssonassociates.com

Sue Dempsey, Class VIII
Nebraska Dept. of HHS
Environmental Health Unit
301 Centennial Mall South
P. O. Box 95026
Lincoln, NE  68509 
402.471.8880 (w)
402.405.3989 (h)
Sue.dempsey@nebraska.gov

Dan Egeland, Class VIII
Nebraska Dept. of Health 
& Human Services
Water Well Standards Program
P.O.Box 2440
Grand Island, NE  68801
402.649.0516 (w)
308.548.2829 (h)
Dan.Egeland@nebraska.gov

Patrick Farrell, Class VIII
Headwaters Corporation
4111 4th Avenue, #6
Kearney, NE  68845
308.237.5752 (w)
734.545.0405 (h & c)
Farre1pd@gmail.com
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Kirk Goldfish, Class VI
Central Nebraska Public
Power and Irrigation Dist.
802 Kane St.
Bertrand, NE  68927
308.472.3219 (w)
308.991.7837 (c & h)	
kgoldfish@cnppid.com

Carey Grell, Class I
Nebraska Game & Parks 
Commission
2200 N. 33rd St., P.O. Box 30370
Lincoln, NE 68503
402-499-6658
carey.grell@nebraska.gov

Randall Hartmann, Class II
308.380.0969 (c)
rhartman@farmersnational.com

Travis Hazard, Class VIII 
Settje Agri-Services & Engineering Inc.
15460 NW 48th St.
Raymond, NE  68428
402.783.2100 (w)
402.525.3651 (c)
thazard@settje.com

Kyle Hauschild, Class VII
Lower Platte South 
Resources Dist.
3125 Portia St.
Lincoln, NE  68501
402.525.0321 (c)
khauschild@lpsnrd.org

Jacob Fritton, Class V
The Nature Conservancy
220 16th St.
Gothenburg, NE  69138
308.529.2636
jfritton@tnc.org

Julie Geiser, Class V
Nebraska Game and Parks 
Commission
301 East State Farm Rd.
North Platte, NE  69101
308.535.8025 (w)
308.530.6722 (h)
308.660.6955  (c)
julie.geiser@nebraska.gov

Jeremy Gehle, Class VIII
Nebraska Department of 
Natural Resources
301 Centennial Mall South
Lincoln, NE  68509
402.471.3933 (w)
402.416.9559 (c)
Jeremy.gehle@nebraska.gov

Kate Gibson, Class VIII
Robert B. Daugherty Water for Food 
Global Institute
2021 Transformation Drive, #3220
Lincoln Innovation Campus
Lincoln, NE  68588-6203
402/472/5728 (w)
269.329.8584 (c)
kgibson@nebraska.edu

Matt Greenway, Class VIII
The Harry A. Koch Company
233 S. 13th Street, #1650
Lincoln, NE 68508
402.440.9410 (w)
402.861.7143 (c)
Matt.greenway@hakco.com

Jeff Henson, Class VIII
JEO Consulting Group, Inc.
2700 Fletcher Ave.
Lincoln, NE  68504
402.474.8764 (w)
573.673.9594 (c)
jhenson@jeo.com

Amy Fosler, Class VI
Flatwater Group, Inc
8200 Cody Dr., Ste. A		
Lincoln, NE 68512
402.435.5441, Ext. 2240 (w)
402.314.2722 (c)
afosler@flatwatergroup.com
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Johnathan Hladik, Class V
Center for Rural Affairs
145 Main St., P. O. Box 136
Lyons, NE  68038
402.687.2100 x 1028 (w)
402.314.1418 (c)
johnathanh@cfra.org

Andrew Hock, Class V
Extreme Ag Inc.,
9005 Lakeview Dr.
North Platte, NE  69101
308.340.2889 (c)
andrew.extremag@gmail.com

Kimberly Howell, Class VII
Dept. of Health & Human Services
P.O. Box 95026
Lincoln, NE  68509
402.471.0546 (w)
402.578.4648 (c)
kimrcr29@gmail.com

Carol Hoffman, Class I
Cowgirl Longhorns
13065 W. Hwy. 6
Juniata, NE 68955
402.756.6470
cowgirl@gtmc.net

Lawrence Hynek, Class IV
Lawrence E. Hynek Farms, LLC
2467 County Rd. W., P. O. Box 123
Morse Bluff, NE 68648
402.666.5999 (w)
727.735.1353 (c)  
l.e.hynek@comcast.net

Troy Huffman, Class V
303.692.3664 (w)
troy.huffman@state.co.us

Kyle Ann Hopkins, Class VI
North Platte NRD
100547 Airport Rd.
Scottsbluff, NE  69361
308.632.2749 (w)
308.631.9415 (c)
khopkins@npnrd.org

Colby Johnson, Class III 
Nebraska Game & Parks 
Commission
1475 US Highway 61 N.
Ogallala, NE 69153
308.284.8808 
308.889.5155 (c)
colby.johnson@nebraska.gov

Laura Johnson, Class V
Nebraska Dept. of 
Environmental Quality
1200 N St., #400
Lincoln, NE  68509
402.471.2186 (w)
402.326.6520 (c)
laura.r.johnson@nebraska.gov

Nik Johanson, Class VI
U.S. Bureau of Reclamation
1706 W. 3rd St.
McCook, NE  69001
308.345.1032 (w)
308.340.6559 (c)
ncjohanson@gmail.com

Raoul Johnson, Jr., Class I
R. A. Johnson, Inc.
6535 Rockwood Lane
Lincoln, NE 68516
402.499.6984
raouljohnson@neb.rr.com

Adam Hoesing, Class VIII
Simmons Olsen Law Firm, P.C.
1502 Second Avenue
Scottsbluff, NE  69361
308.632.3811 (w)
402.929.0458 (c)
ahoesing@simmonsolsen.com
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Laurie Lage, Class II
Nebraska State Legislature
2707 Docs Dr.
Lincoln, NE 68507
402.525.1956
llage@leg.ne.gov

Rick Kubat, Class VII
Metropolitan Utilities Dist. of 
Omaha
1723 Harney St.
Omaha, NE  68102
402.504.2125 (w)
402.598.7156 (c)
Rick_Kubat@mudnebr.com

Kevin Kruse, Class VII
JEO Consulting Group, Inc.
2700 Fletcher Ave.
Lincoln, NE  68504
402.450.3598 (w)
402.450.3598 (c)
kkruse@jro.com

Michelle Koch, Class I
Nebraska Game & Parks Commission
2200 N. 33rd St., P.O. Box 30370
Lincoln, NE 68503
308.380.7647 
michelle.koch@nebraska.gov

Mandy Kearney, Class IV
State of Nebraska-Environmental Health
301 Centennial Mall
Lincoln, NE  68508
402.471.0742 (w)
402.730.5994 (h & c)
mandy.kearney@nebraska.gov

Theodore Kohtz, Class II
Farwell Irrigation Dist.
433 Salem Rd.
Boelus, NE 68820
308.750.5960
tedkohtz@hotmail.com

David Kracman, Class I
The Flatwater Group, Inc.
8200 Cody Dr., #A
Lincoln, NE 68512
402.430.9976
dkracman@flatwatergroup.com

Keith Koupal, Class II
Nebraska Game & Parks Commission 
Kearney Service Center 
1617 First Ave., Kearney, NE  68847 
308.865.5310
Keith.koupel@nebraska.gov

Terry Julesgard, Class VI
Lower Niobrara NRD
PO Box 350
402.775.2343 (w)
402.340.3224 (c)
Butte, NE  68722
terryj@nntc.net	

Amos Lange, Class VIII
North Loup River Public Power 
and Irrigation Dist.
47736 806A Road
Ord, NE  68862
308.728.3851 (w)
308.750.8475 (c)
nlrppid@yahool.com

Marie Krausnik, Class VIII
Upper Big Blue NRD
319 East 25th St.
York, NE  68467
402.362.1849 (w)
402.360.1394 (c)
mebel@upperbigblue.org

Joel Jorgensen, Class III 
Nebraska Game and 
Parks Commission
2200 N. 33rd St.
Lincoln, NE 68503
402.471.5440 (w)
402.533.0924 (c)
joel.jorgensen@nebraska.gov
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Matt Larson, Class I
CHS-Agri Service Center
405 Commercial St.
Loomis, NE 68958
308.876.2241
matt.larson@chsinc.com

Lori Ann Laster, Class III
Papio-Missouri River Natural 
Resources Dist.
8901 S. 154th St.
Omaha, NE 68138
402.444.6222 
402.505.1082 (c)
llaster@papionrd.org

Kyle Liebig, Class IV
402.910.8102 (c)

Craig Matulka, Class II
Lower Platte South NRD
mihukka.jeffrey@gmail.com

Tracy McConnell, Class I
Grosch Irrigation Company
610 E. 6th St., P. O. Box 533
North Bend, NE 68649
402.652.3264
rustycolumn@gpcom.net

Daniel McKeon, Class III
DDM Land Management, LLC
104 S. Vine
North Platte, NE 69101
307.534.4253 (w) 
308.530.1462 (c)
ddmland@gmail.com

Matt Lukasiewicz, Class I
Loup Basin Reclamation Dist.
P. O. Box 137
Farwell, NE 68838
308.750.2768
 mluk@qwestoffice.net

Matt McConville, Class V
HDR Engineering, Inc.
8404 Indian Hills Dr.
Omaha, NE  68114
402.399.1075 (w)
402.515.5265 (h)
matt.mcconville@hdrinc.com

Don Masten, Class VII
Ag Valley Water Resources
106 S. Saxon
Loomis, NE  68958
800.228.1352 (w)
308.876.2595 (h)
308.991.5852
dmasten@agvalley.com

Ryan McIntosh, Class VII
Mattson Ricketts Law Firm
804 Central Ave., Suite B
Nebraska City, NE  68410
402.269.5183 (c)
rkm@mattsonricketts.com

Patrick McNamara Ph.D., Class III
University of Nebraska at Omaha
13768 Briggs Cr.
Omaha, NE 68144
402.554.2389 (w)
402.547.8042 (c)
pmcnamara@unomaha.edu

Carla McCullough, Class VIII
Nebraska Dept. of 
Environmental Quality
1200 N Street
P. O. Box 98922
Lincoln, NE  68509-8922
402.937.4871 (w)
402.325.9918 (c)
Carla.mccullough@nebraska.gov
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John Miller, Class VII
Nebraska Dept. of Natural Resources
301 Centennial Mall South
Lincoln, NE  68509
402.471.3969 (w)
402.416.9675 (c)
Jjmilla_2000@yahoo.com

Miles Morgan, Class VI
U.S. Bureau of Reclamation
1706 W. 3rd St.
McCook, NE  69001
308.345.1052 (w)
308.340.4694 (c)
mmorgan@usbr.gov

Benjamin Morse, Class IV
ORD Equipment
919 U St., P. O. Box 184
Ord, NE  68874
308.728.3234 (w)
308.730.7826 (h & c)
benjamin.morse@titanmachinery.com

Matt Moser, Class VI
USGS
5231 S. 19th St.
Lincoln, NE  68512
402.429.1672 (w)
402.314.8510 (c)
mmoser@usgs.gov

Jeffrey Mihulka, Class IV
Olsson Associates
2111 S. 67th St.
Omaha, NE  68106
402.938.2438 (w)
402.910.6039 (c)
jmihulka@olssonassociates.com

Tylr Naprstek, Class V
Lower Loup NRD
2620 Airport Dr.
Ord, NE  68862
308.728.3221 (w)
402.340.1501 (c)
tnaprstek@gmail.com

Benjamin Miller, Class VII
Nebraska Dept. of 
Environmental Quality
1200 N St. Suite 400
Lincoln, NE  68508
402.471.02282 (w)
402.499.1533 (c)
Ben.miller@nebraska.gov

Steve Osterbuhr, Class VIII
Central Nebraska Public Power 
and Irrigation Dist.
415 Lincoln St.
Holdrege, NE  68949
308.995.8601 (w)
308.991.6154 (h)
Sosterbuhr.cnppid@gmail.com

Matthew Person, CPA, Class VIII
Lindsay Corporation
2235 N. 155th St.
Omaha, NE  68116
402.993.4580 (w)
402.210.5339 (c)
Matt.person@lindsay.com

Lance Philben, Class VIII
Ainsworth Irrigation Dist.
87822 432nd Ave.
Ainsworth, NE  69210
402.387.2440 (w)
402.376.4529 (c)
lanceaidist@threeriver.net

Ross Montgomery, Class VIII
Bostwick Irrigation Dist.
P.O.Box 446
Red Cloud, NE  68970
402.746.3432 (w)
402.476.4429 (c) 
Rmonty77@hotmail.com

Ansley Mick, Class VIII
Nebraska Farm Bureau Federation
5225 S. 16th Street
Lincoln, NE  68501
402.421.4400 (w)
308.631.2165 (c)
Ansley.mick@gmail.com
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Mike Placke, Class V
Olsson Associates
601 P St.
Lincoln, NE  68508
402.458.5957 (w)
402.432.4617 (h)
402.432.4617 (c)
mplacke@olssonassociates.com

Sarah Pistillo, Class II
Douglas County Health Dept.
1111 S. 41 St.
Omaha, NE 68015
402.444.7231
sarah.pistillo@douglascounty-ne.gov

Amy Prenda, Class III
402.272.3413 (h)
aprenda@neb.twc.com

Aaron Price, Class III
USDA
210 Walnut St. #985
Des Moines, IA 50309
402.499.5422 (c)
aaron.price.unl@gmail.com

Holly Rahmann, Class III
Central Nebraska Public Power
and Irrigation Dist.
415 Lincoln St., P. O. Box 740
Holdrege, NE 68949
308.991.3560 (w)
308.991.3617 (c)
nrahmann@cnppid.com

Mark Reiman, Class VI
Monsanto Water
Utilization Learning Center
75845 Rd. #417
Cozad, NE  69130	
308.537.4505 (w)
308.690.0522 (c)
mark.reiman@monsanto.com

Brian Ritchie, Class IV
Ritchie Farms
81899 W. Union Rd.
Sargent, NE  68874
308.527.3877 (w)
308.527.4222 (h)
308.215.0077 (c)
wayfaroutthere@live.com

Ryan Reisdorff, Class VI
South Platte NRD
2428 Dawn Dr.
Sidney, NE  69162	
308.254.2377 (w)
308.249.0279 (c)
rreisdorff@spnrd.org

Aric Riggins, Class IV
Nebraska Game & Parks 
Commission
P. O. Box 30370
Lincoln, NE 68502
308.737.6557 (w & c)
aric.riggins@nebraska.gov

Andrew Pierson, Class VIII
National Audubon Society
44450 Elm Island Rd.
Gibbon, NE  68840
308.468.5382 (w)
308.202.0181 (c)
Andrew.pierson@outlook.com

David Potter, Class VIII
Lower Platte South NRD
P. O. Box 83581
Lincoln, NE  68501
402.476.2729 (w)
dpotter@lpsnrd.org

Travis Preston, Class VIII
North Platte Natural Resources Dist.
100547 Airport Road
Scottsbluff, NE  69363
308.765.5270  (h)
Travis.l.preston@gmail.com
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Nichole Setlik, Class VI
Ag Pro Insurance
145 N. 15th St. #2
Ord, NE  68862
308.728.5360 (w)
308.730.0757 (c)
nsetlik@gmail.com

Todd Shipporeit, Class III
Sargent Irrigation Dist.
8227 Mulburn Ave.
Milburn, NE 68813
308.527.4216 (w)
308.643.7134 (c)
sidcomanagers@nctc.net

Bret Schomer, Class VII
Lower Platte North Natural 
Resources Dist.
511 Commercial Park Rd.
Wahoo, Nebraska 68066
402.443.4675 (w)
402.679.6602 (c)
bschomer@lpnnrd.org

Meghan Sittler, Class II
Extension Educator--Domestic 
Water/Wastewater
Nebraska Extension in Lancaster 
County
444 Cherry Creek Rd, Suite A
Lincoln, NE  68528
402.441.7180 (w)
msittler2@unl.edu 

Scott Snell, Class II
Upper Big Blue 
Natural Resources Dist.
319 E. 25th St.
York, NE 68467
402.362.6601 (w)
ssnell@upperbigblue.org

Doug Saathoff, Class I
West Fork Farms, Inc.
5050 E. Lochland Rd.
Trumbull , NE 68980
402.469.8520
gsaat@gtmc.net

David Saalfeld, Class III
684 CO RD Q
North Bend, NE 68649
402.652.8678
bsaalfeld@hotmail.com

Adam Rupe, Class V
JEO Consulting Group, Inc.
142 W. 11th St., P. O. Box 207
Wahoo, NE  68066
(W) 800.723.8567
rupe.adam@gmail.com

Aaron Sauser, Class VI
Lindsay Corporation
214 E. 2nd St.
Lindsay, NE  68644
402.428.7214 (w)
402.920.0615 (c)
aaron.sauser@lindsay.com

Chad Scebold, Class IV
Phytech, Ltd.
402.810.2585 (c)
scebold@gmail.com

Scott Schaneman, Class V
North Platte Natural 
Resources Dist.
P. O. Box 280
Scottsbluff, NE  69361
308.632.2749 (w)
308.783.2368 (h)
308.631.3043 (c)
schaneman@nprd.org

Dylan Rowe, Class VII
T Rowe, Inc.
1609 Hampton
Lexington, NE  68850
308.746.1813 (c)
dylanandrewrowe@gmail.com
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Lindsay Snyder, Class I
Douglas, Kelly, Ostdiek, Ossian, Vogl, & Snyder
 105 E. East 16th St.
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
lsnyder@scottsblufflaw.com
308-632-7191 (w)

Gary Stone, Class III
University of Nebraska Extension
PHREC, 4502 Ave. I
Scottsbluff, NE 69361
308.632.1230 
308.631.0686 (c)
gstone2@unl.edu

Bill Taddicken, Class V
Iain Nicholson Audubon Center
44450 Elm Island Rd.
Gibbon, NE 68840
308.468.5282 (w) & (c)
btaddicken@audubon.org

John Thom, Class I
T-L Irrigation Company
P. O. Box 1047
Hastings, NE 68901
402.463.5108
thomjohn@hotmail.com

Caitlin Thomas, Class VI
scienceSeeds
5307 Wessex Place
Princeton, NJ  08540 
402.458.5684 (w)
402.968.1148 (c)
caitlinbthomas08@gmail.com

Tyler Thulin, Class IV
Central Nebraska Public Power 
and Irrigation Dist.
415 Lincoln St., P. O. Box 740
Holdrege, NE  68949
308.995.3552 (w)
308.325.3262 (h & c)
tthulin@ccnppd.com

Kyle Tillinghast, Class VI
Nebraska Dept. of
Health & Human Services
PO Box 95026
Lincoln, NE  68509
402.471.0931 (w)
402.304.4715 (c)
kyle.tillinghast@nebraska.gov

Jack Wergin, Class VII
Upper Big Blue
Natural Resources Dist.
319 E. 25th St.
York, NE  68467
402.362.6601 (w)
402.694.2242 (h)
402.646.0188 (c)
jwergin@upperbigblue.org

Gregg Wiedel, Class II
5911 Rd. M
Hebron, NE 68370
402.768.8919
gwiedel@diodecom.net

Dustin Way, Class II 
314 Highland Ave.
Bertrand, NE 68927
308.991.8947
dlway55@yahoo.com

Gus Von Roenn, Class V
Von Roenn Permaculture Solutions 
and Von Roenn Restoration
4871 NW Radial Hwy.
Omaha, NE  68104
402.689.5509 (w)
vrpermaculture@gmail.com

Brooke Stansberry, Class VIII
U. S. Fish &Wildlife Service, Ecological 
Services
9325 South Alda Rd.
Wood River, NE  68883
308.382.6468, ext. 207 (w)
brooke_stansberry@fws.gov
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Eric Zach, Class II
Nebraska Game & 
Parks Commission
2200 N. 33rd St.
Lincoln, NE 68503
402.471.5449
eric.zach@nebraska.gov

Paul Woodward, P.E., Class III
Papio-Missouri NRD
8901 S. 154th St
Omaha, NE 68138
402.444.6222 (w)
pwoodward@papionrd.org

Rod Zessin, Class I
Zessin Farms
54339 830 Road              
Madison, NE  68748
rzessin@telebeep.com

Ann Williams, Class IV
HDR Engineering 
8404 Indian Hills Dr.
Omaha, NE  68114
402.548.5102 w)
402.884.4482 (h)
402.238.4244 (c)  
ann.williams@hdrinc.com
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